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Governing Board Attendance  
New Mills School 
2020-21 

  

Attended          Apologies        Absent 
 
 

FULL GOVERNING 
BOARD 

10/09/20 13/10/20 15/12/20 09/02/21 23/03/21 08/06/21 13/07/21 

Maggie Cole         

Debbie McGloin 
(Executive Head) left 

31.12.20 

       

Felicity Wicks 
(Chair) 

       

Chris Furness        

Freda Rashdi left 

23.11.20 

       

Caroline Jesson  
(Co-Headl) 

       

Alison Barker 
(Co-Head) 

       

Jeremy Poulter (VC)       

Kate Axford left 

13.01.21 

       

Michael Shew        

Tyrone Roberts        

David Hoult         

Sarah Cohen        

Tim O’Brien 
 

       

Sam Monteath (joined 

24.11.20) 
       

Sue Fisher (joined 

24.11.20) 
       
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QUALITY OF 
EDUCATION 

22.09.20 03.11.20 12.01.21 02.03.21 11.05.21 29.06.21 

Freda Rashdi left 

23.11.2020 

      

Jeremy Poulter 
(Chair) 

     

Michael Shew      

Kate Axford left 

13.01.2020 

     

Sam Monteath (VC) 
joined 24.11.2020 

     

Alison Barker      

Caroline Jesson      

Felicity Wickes 
Not officially part of this 
committee – attends as and 
when. 

     

 

 

RESOURCE 
MANAGEMENT  

8.10.20 26.11.20 28.01.21 18.03.21 24.05.21 14.06.21 08.07.21 

Chris Furness       

Tim O’Brien 
 

      

Garry Cash (SBM)       
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David Hoult       

Felicity Wickes       

Maggie Cole joined 

28.01.21 
      

Sue Fisher joined 6.12.20       

  
 
 

BEHAVIOUR, 
ATTITUDES AND 
PERSONAL 
DEVELOPMENT  

06.10.20 17.11.20 19.01.21 09.03.21 18.05.21 06.07.21 

Tyrone Roberts       

Sarah Cohen       

Maggie Cole       

Kate Axford left 13.01.21 
      

Felicity Wickes (Not 

officially part of this committee – 
attends as and when. 

      

 


